June 1-30, 2025 BREAD/WINE BREAD/WINE
Sat 5/31/2025 4:00 PM Dana Tesarik
Sun 6/1/2025 10:00 AM Cindy Thelen
Sat 6/7/2025 4:00 PM Tricia Hynek
Sun 6/8/2025 10:00 AM Pentecost Sunday Cathie Lodel & Jackie Kolbeck
Sat 6/14/2025 4:00 PM Deacon Dan
Sun 6/15/2025 10:00 AM Deacon Dan
Sat 6/21/2025 4:00 PM Tricia Hynek
Sun 6/22/2025 10:00 AM Corpus Christi Lisa Van Dyke & Cindy Thelen
Sat 6/28/2025 4:00 PM Dana Tesarlk
Sun 6/29/2025 10:00 AM Cathie Lodel

LECTORS SERVERS
Sat 5/31/2025 4:00 PM Shirlee Kohlbeck Barb D. & Cory L.
Sun 6/1/2025 10:00 AM Jeff Van Dyke Langer Family
Sat 6/7/2025 4:00 PM Nancy Rameker Barb Dietrich
Sun 6/8/2025 10:00 AM Jeff Van Dyke Owen & Grayson Swetlik
Sat 6/14/2025 4:00 PM Kim Thompson Barb Dietrich
Sun 6/15/2025 10:00 AM Langer Family Swetlik Brothers
Sat 6/21/2025 4:00 PM Nancy Rameker Barb Dietrich
Sun 6/22/2025 10:00 AM Kim Thompson Langer Family
Sat 6/28/2025 4:00 PM Kora Ribley Barb Dietrich
Sun 6/29/2025 10:00 AM Jeff Van Dyke Swetlik Brothers
USHERS/GREEETERS USHERS/GREEETERS

Sat 5/31/2025 4:00 PM Jackie Kolbeck Peter Kolbeck
sSun 6/1/2025 10:00 AM Jeff Peterson Ken Marsicek
Sat 6/7/2025 4:00 PM Brian Cohan Dave Ebert
Sun 6/8/2025 10:00 AM Jim Hill Barb Dietrich
Sat 6/14/2025 4:00 PM Roger Siehr Don Dietrich
Sun 6/15/2025 10:00 AM Jeff Peterson Mark Fogeltanz
Sat 6/21/2025 4:00 PM Cory Lambert Don Dietrich
Sun 6/22/2025 10:00 AM Ken Marsicek Jim Hill
Sat 6/28/2025 4:00 PM Jackie Kolbeck Peter Kolbeck
Sun 6/29/2025 10:00 AM Todd Lensmeyer leff Peterson

Don't Forget

Eucharistic Ministers
Please remember to wash out the Communion Vessels
Ushers

Please remember to shut off the lights in church

Sunday Ushers
Please remember to put any remaining bulletins left after

the 10am Mass into the white mailbox in front of church.




